R
E
L
E
A
S
E
 M

CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
DENTI
TEETH
(NOS)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
UE01S0200 200 320 2 17 11
UE01S0250 250 320 2 20 14
UE01S0300 300 320 3 22 19
UE01S0350 350 320 3 24 23
UE01S0400 400 320 3 27 28
UE01S0450 450 320 3 30 31
UE01S0500 500 320 4 32 35
UE01S0600 600 320 4 35 43
UE01S0700 700 320 5 38 52
UE01S0800 800 320 5 40 61
BENNA SCAVO STANDARD
DA 0,6 A 1,2 T
GENERAL PURPOSE BUCKET
FROM 0,6 TO 1,2 T

ITR STYLE QUICK HITCH
ADAPTER PLATE
 7
CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
UE01F0800 800 300 41 55
UE01F1000 1000 300 49 72
UE01F1200 1200 300 56 89
BENNA PULIZIA SCARPATE
DA 0,6 A 1,2 T
DITCH CLEANING BUCKET
FROM 0,6 TO 1,2 T
CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
C
(mm)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
B
(mm)
UE01T0500 200 500 22 34 320
UE01T0600 200 600 24 42 320
UE01T0800 200 800 29 54 320
BENNA TRAPEZOIDALE
DA 0,6 A 1,2 T
TRAPEZOIDAL BUCKET
FROM 0,6 TO 1,2 T

CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
DENTI
TEETH
(NOS)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
UE01G0400 400 320 3 37 34
UE01G0500 500 320 4 42 35
UE01G0600 600 320 4 46 39
UE01G0700 700 320 5 51 43
BENNA GRIGLIATA
DA 0,6 A 1,2 T
SKELETON BUCKET
FROM 0,6 TO 1,2 T

CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
DENTI
TEETH
(NOS)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
UE02S0200 200 370 2 22 15
UE02S0250 250 370 2 25 19
UE02S0300 300 370 3 29 24
UE02S0350 350 370 3 32 29
UE02S0400 400 370 3 34 35
UE02S0450 450 370 3 36 41
UE02S0500 500 370 4 41 46
UE02S0600 600 370 4 46 56
UE02S0700 700 370 5 52 67
UE02S0800 800 370 5 57 78
BENNA SCAVO STANDARD
DA 1,3 A 1,8 T
GENERAL PURPOSE BUCKET
FROM 1,3 TO 1,8 T

ITR STYLE QUICK HITCH
ADAPTER PLATE
 11
CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
UE02F0800 800 340 46 66
UE02F1000 1000 340 56 81
UE02F1200 1200 340 64 101
BENNA PULIZIA SCARPATE
DA 1,3 A 1,8 T
DITCH CLEANING BUCKET
FROM 1,3 TO 1,8 T

ADAPTER PLATE
CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
C
(mm)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
B
(mm)
UE02T0500 200 500 22 34 370
UE02T0600 200 600 24 42 370
UE02T0800 200 800 29 54 370
BENNA TRAPEZOIDALE
DA 1,3 A 1,8 T
TRAPEZOIDAL BUCKET
FROM 1,3 TO 1,8 T
* Valori indicativi   * Indicative values
* Valori indicativi   * Indicative values
EQUIPAGGIAMENTO OPZIONALE - OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Tipo A / Type A Tipo B / Type B Tipo C / Type C Tipo D / Type D
12
CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
DENTI
TEETH
(NOS)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
UE02G0500 500 370 4 49 46
UE02G0600 600 370 4 54 56
UE02G0700 700 370 5 58 67
UE02G0800 800 370 5 62 78
BENNA GRIGLIATA
DA 1,3 A 1,8 T
SKELETON BUCKET
FROM 1,3 TO 1,8 T

CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
DENTI
TEETH
(NOS)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
UE03S0250 250 460 2 38 28
UE03S0300 300 460 3 41 36
UE03S0350 350 460 3 44 43
UE03S0400 400 460 3 47 51
UE03S0450 450 460 3 51 59
UE03S0500 500 460 4 54 67
UE03S0600 600 460 4 62 83
UE03S0700 700 460 5 69 99
UE03S0800 800 460 5 75 117
BENNA SCAVO STANDARD
DA 1,9 A 2,8 T
GENERAL PURPOSE BUCKET
FROM 1,9 TO 2,8 T

ITR STYLE QUICK HITCH
ADAPTER PLATE
 15
CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
UE03F1000 1000 380 73 77
UE03F1200 1200 380 84 99
UE03F1400 1400 380 95 122
CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
C
(mm)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
B
(mm)
UE03T0500 250 500 35 55 460
UE03T0600 250 600 41 70 460
UE03T0800 250 800 48 91 460
BENNA PULIZIA SCARPATE
DA 1,9 A 2,8 T
DITCH CLEANING BUCKET
FROM 1,9 TO 2,8 T

CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
DENTI
TEETH
(NOS)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
UE03G0500 500 460 4 68 67
UE03G0600 600 460 4 77 83
UE03G0700 700 460 5 85 99
UE03G0800 800 460 5 92 116
UE03G1000 1000 460 6 104 142
BENNA GRIGLIATA
DA 1,9 A 2,8 T
SKELETON BUCKET
FROM 1,9 TO 2,8 T

CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
DENTI
TEETH
(NOS)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
UE04S0250 250 520 2 54 36
UE04S0300 300 520 3 58 45
UE04S0350 350 520 3 62 56
UE04S0400 400 520 3 66 67
UE04S0450 450 520 3 70 78
UE04S0500 500 520 4 74 90
UE04S0600 600 520 4 83 112
UE04S0700 700 520 5 91 134
UE04S0800 800 520 5 100 157
UE04S0900 900 520 5 108 180
BENNA SCAVO STANDARD
DA 2,9 A 4,0 T
GENERAL PURPOSE BUCKET
FROM 2,9 TO 4,0 T

ITR STYLE QUICK HITCH
ADAPTER PLATE
 19
CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
UE04F1000 1000 450 95 150
UE04F1200 1200 450 103 167
UE04F1400 1400 450 116 198
UE04F1500 1500 450 124 214
CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
C
(mm)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
B
(mm)
UE04T0600 300 600 52 87 520
UE04T0800 300 800 63 117 520
UE04T1000 300 1000 71 145 520
BENNA PULIZIA SCARPATE
DA 2,9 A 4,0 T
DITCH CLEANING BUCKET
FROM 2,9 TO 4,0 T

CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
DENTI
TEETH
(NOS)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
UE04G0600 600 520 4 103 112
UE04G0700 700 520 5 112 134
UE04G0800 800 520 5 118 157
UE04G0900 900 520 5 126 180
UE04G1000 1000 520 6 132 203
BENNA GRIGLIATA
DA 2,9 A 4,0 T
SKELETON BUCKET
FROM 2,9 TO 4,0 T

CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
DENTI
TEETH
(NOS)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
UE05S0250 250 600 2 67 44
UE05S0300 300 600 3 72 56
UE05S0350 350 600 3 80 69
UE05S0400 400 600 3 86 82
UE05S0450 450 600 3 92 95
UE05S0500 500 600 4 98 109
UE05S0600 600 600 4 116 136
UE05S0700 700 600 5 127 164
UE05S0800 800 600 5 140 192
UE05S0900 900 600 5 153 220
UE05S1000 1000 600 6 165 248
BENNA SCAVO STANDARD
DA 4,1 A 5,5 T
GENERAL PURPOSE BUCKET
FROM 4,1 TO 5,5 T

ITR STYLE QUICK HITCH
ADAPTER PLATE
 23
CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
UE05F1200 1200 490 128 200
UE05F1300 1400 490 155 232
UE05F1400 1300 490 145 250
UE05F1600 1600 490 162 270
CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
C
(mm)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
B
(mm)
UE05T0800 300 800 87 140 600
UE05T0900 300 900 90 156 600
UE05T1000 300 1000 91 170 600
UE05T1200 300 1200 100 203 600
BENNA PULIZIA SCARPATE
DA 4,1 A 5,5 T
DITCH CLEANING BUCKET
FROM 4,1 TO 5,5 T

CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
DENTI
TEETH
(NOS)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
UE05G0600 600 600 4 145 139
UE05G0700 700 600 5 159 165
UE05G0800 800 600 5 170 192
UE05G0900 900 600 5 178 220
UE05G1000 1000 600 6 190 248
BENNA GRIGLIATA
DA 4,1 A 5,5 T
SKELETON BUCKET
FROM 4,1 TO 5,5 T

CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
DENTI
TEETH
(NOS)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
UE06S0300 300 740 3 103 79
UE06S0350 350 740 3 112 97
UE06S0400 400 740 3 119 116
UE06S0450 450 740 3 127 134
UE06S0500 500 740 4 134 153
UE06S0600 600 740 4 152 192
UE06S0700 700 740 5 167 233
UE06S0800 800 740 5 182 273
UE06S0900 900 740 5 200 313
UE06S1000 1000 740 6 215 354
BENNA SCAVO STANDARD
DA 5,6 A 7,5 T
GENERAL PURPOSE BUCKET
FROM 5,6 TO 7,5 T

ITR STYLE QUICK HITCH
ADAPTER PLATE
 27
CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
UE06F1200 1200 490 125 194
UE06F1400 1400 490 142 231
UE06F1600 1600 490 158 269
CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
C
(mm)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
B
(mm)
UE06T0900 300 900 115 167 740
UE06T1000 300 1000 116 186 740
UE06T1100 300 1100 119 206 740
BENNA PULIZIA SCARPATE
DA 5,6 A 7,5 T
DITCH CLEANING BUCKET
FROM 5,6 TO 7,5 T

CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
DENTI
TEETH
(NOS)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
UE06G0600 600 740 4 197 196
UE06G0700 700 740 5 219 234
UE06G0800 800 740 5 238 273
UE06G0900 900 740 5 254 313
UE06G1000 1000 740 6 271 354
UE06G1200 1200 740 6 311 433
BENNA GRIGLIATA
DA 5,6 A 7,5 T
SKELETON BUCKET
FROM 5,6 TO 7,5 T

CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
DENTI
TEETH
(NOS)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
UE07S0300 300 780 3 116 89
UE07S0350 350 780 3 127 109
UE07S0400 400 780 3 141 130
UE07S0450 450 780 3 152 152
UE07S0500 500 780 4 159 174
UE07S0600 600 780 4 176 217
UE07S0700 700 780 5 198 262
UE07S0800 800 780 5 213 308
UE07S0900 900 780 5 229 354
UE07S1000 1000 780 6 249 399
UE07S1200 1200 780 6 277 497
BENNA SCAVO STANDARD
DA 7,6 A 10 T
GENERAL PURPOSE BUCKET
FROM 7,6 TO 10 T

ITR STYLE QUICK HITCH
ADAPTER PLATE
 31
CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
UE07F1200 1200 570 175 252
UE07F1300 1300 570 188 288
UE07F1400 1400 570 198 301
UE07F1500 1500 570 211 330
UE07F1600 1600 570 220 351
UE07F1800 1800 570 242 402
CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
C
(mm)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
B
(mm)
UE07T0900 300 900 138 212 780
UE07T1000 300 1000 139 236 780
UE07T1200 300 1200 151 282 780
BENNA PULIZIA SCARPATE
DA 7,6 A 10 T
DITCH CLEANING BUCKET
FROM 7,6 TO 10 T

CODICE
PART NUMBER
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
DENTI
TEETH
(NOS)
PESO *
WEIGHT
(KG)
CAPACITA’ *
CAPACITY
(SAE)
UE07G0600 600 780 4 222 221
UE07G0700 700 780 5 246 264
UE07G0800 800 780 5 266 308
UE07G0900 900 780 5 283 354
UE07G1000 1000 780 6 300 400
UE07G1200 1200 780 6 342 387
BENNA GRIGLIATA
DA 7,6 A 10 T
SKELETON BUCKET
FROM 7,6 TO 10 T